mean # PXL hits vs eta |

| mean # PXL Layers with measurement vs eta

<pixel hits>
© o o
~ [0¢] ©

© o o o
w D v o

o ©
s N

....................................................................

<pixel

5,09
20.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1

o
2
c [
0’1.05¢

1

0.95

J-O-:IIII

3

mean # STRIP hits V|

Ft_XiMimusPU_Tetrain
Fit_XiMinusPU_NEWdefault

specPLess1

Fit_ XiMinusPU_NEWdefault_specPLess2
Fit”XiMinusPU_NEWdefault_specPLess3
Fit“XiMinusPU"NEWdefault“specPLess4

16

14

<strip hits>

12

10

.....................................................................

=
(=)

o]

<strip layers>5s

.....................................................................

Ratio

H

:3: L
£ i
%

3

. D
=




	Contents
	Page 1


